
  

Liberty Waste Solutions | P: (919) 582-7777 | F: (919) 828-7649 | E: Office@Libertywastesolutions.com  
www.Libertywastesolutions.com 

 
 

 

Liberty Waste Solutions (Durham) Price List 
1017 S Hoover Rd. 

Durham, NC 27703 

Hours of Operation: Mon-Fri 7am - 5pm & Sat 7am - 12pm 
 

 

Transfer Station Rates 

C&D disposal $51.00/ton with a 1 Ton Minimum (No Environmental Fee)  

    MSW disposal $62.50/ton with a 1 Ton Minimum (No Environmental Fee) 

 

 

 Concrete and 
Mixed Material  

 

 $51.00/ton 
1 Ton Minimum 

 

 
 

                                             Stone Pricing  
 
Size 

     
  1/2 Minus ABC  

      
    Surge 

Single Axle  
Tandem and Above 

  $65               
  $95                                

      $65 
      $95 

 

 

 

Approved Material Accepted 
Pallets |Concrete | Bricks | Asphalt 

Rebar accepted in any length. 
 
 
 

    
Condition of Material 

*PAINTED CONCRETE/WOOD NOT ACCEPTED* 
                                                                                         

 

 

 

 

 

*Prices subject to change* 

  

Credit cards are subject to a processing fee 

Prices effective 3/1/2026 
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